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Paige Rosema
Cool Heir 6/13/15 1 X X X X X
Paige Rosema
Cool Heir 6/14/15 1 1 X 1 X 1
Paige Rosema
Cool Heir 6/27/15 3 X X 1 X X
6/28/15 4 X X 3 2 X
7/11/15 3 5 3 2 2 X
7/12/15 3 6 4 3 2 2
7/18/15 4 4 3 3 4 3
7/18/15 4 3 4 4 4 4
TOTAL 97 23 19 14 17 14 10
New Total (5 Class) 73 23 19 X 17 14
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Audrey Michel
Dakodas Dolly 6/27/2015 1 1 1 2 2 1
6/28/2015 2 1 1 1 1 1
18-Jul 2 1 2 2 2 2
18-Jul 3 2 2 2 2 2
TOTAL 39 8 5 6 7 7 6
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Olivia Ockert
Aramis 6/27/15 2
6/28/15 1
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5 Class Rule
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Date

6/28/15

7/11/15

7/12/15
7/18/15

7/18/15
8/15/15
8/29/15
8/30/15

68

Walk/Trot 13 & under

Dasa Krommendyke

Munroe

TOTAL




